

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 321/2021

ADARSH COOPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAHARASHTRA COASTAL ZONE MANAGEMENT AUTHORITY & ORS. Respondent(s)

(IA No. 37503/2021 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS
IA No. 38695/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 06-09-2021 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shekhar Naphade, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, AoR
Mr. Sidheshwar Namdev Biradar, Adv.
Mr. Yash Prashant Sonavane, Adv.
Mr. Yogesh Ramesh Joshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Darius J Khambatta, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sharmila U Deshmukh, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter before another Bench of which
one of us (B.R. Gavai, J.) is not a member.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master